OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., Patriot Division Convention and Granite & Pine

Division Chorus Convention

Northeastern District, Patriot Division, Quartet Finals, Peabody, Massachusetts, March
Contest Legend: 1=Patriot Division District Qualification Quartet, 2=Patriot Division Division Quartet, 3=Patriot Division Most Improved Quartet,
4=Patriot Division Novice Quartet, 5=Patriot Division Out Of Division

Finals

1 Theatrix
(1,2)

2 Yankee Ingenuity
(1.2)

3 Concord Express
(1,2,4)

4 The Lobstah Buoys
(1,2)

5 Imagination
(1,2,3)

6 Spindrift
(1,2,3)

7 Mill City Sound
(1,2,3)

8 Boston Wailers
(1,2,3)

9 Scrapbook
(1,2,4)

10 Z Street
(1,2,3,4)
cva
(5)

Song

Don't Bring Lulu

Don't Blame Me

I'll Be Seeing You

Sweet Georgia Brown

I Don't Know Why

Over The Rainbow

Give Me A Barbershop Song

Let The Rest Of The World Go By
There'll Be No New Tunes On This Old Piano
Old St. Louie

Day Dreamin’

Alexander's Ragtime Band

Old Songs Are Just Like Old Friends
Walkin' My Baby Back Home

Are You Lonesome Tonight?
Always

They Wrote 'Em In The Good OI' Days
Sweet And Lovely

Hello Mary Lou

Little Pal

I'm Beginning To See The Light
Broken Hearted

MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total

202 210 190 1187
189 201 195
180 187 176 1085
181 181 180
178 168 181 1013
159 162 165
157 173 163 984
163 169 159
157 159 172 968
153 160 167
161 159 161 965
159 165 160
149 139 155 912
162 145 162
161 143 160 908
151 147 146
140 143 154 862
145 133 147
139 148 165 861
127 138 144
181 183 183 1071

172 175 177

Avg
65.9

60.3
56.3
54.7
53.8
53.6
50.7
50.4
47.9
47.8

59.5

CVQ, Theatrix and Yankee Ingenuity by scoring 1050 points or greater qualify for the District Quartet Contest in Saratoga Springs, N.Y..

Theatrix is the Division Champion.
Z Street is the Most Improved Quartet.

Concord Express is the Novice Quartet Champion.
CVaQ is competing out of Division for District qualifying score only.

Panel: Administrator(s)
Bill Ornt - SLD
Jim Nolan - NED

Music

Steve Armstrong - ONT
Gene Cokeroft - SUN
Jayson Ryner - CSD
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Roger Mills - EVG
Ev Nau - LOL
Bob Squires - ILL

Singing

Bill Duncan - ONT
Jeff Selano - DIX
Bob Wachter - MAD



